W
yn
d
h
a
m
 P
a

Version 1 © SFA 2021 Street Furniture Australia    1800 027 799    streetfurniture.com    3 of 42 of 4   Street Furniture Australia    1800 027 799    streetfurniture.com Version 1 © SFA 2021
How to order in 4 steps
For further information,
contact us to speak with a
sales consultant.
Australia  1300 027 799
International  +61 2 8774 8888
Email  info@streetfurniture.com
4. Select table top, frame and leg colour
More colours can be found on the colour chart at streetfurniture.com/colour-chart
Configuration example
Lobster Red
Satin YG154A
Sensation Orange
Gloss YF049A
Lycra Strip Green
Gloss YK063A
Brilliant Yellow
Gloss YE087A
Textura Dark Bronze
Textured GY30BA
Textura Monument
Textured GL329A
Textura Jasper
Textured GM314A
Textura Deep Ocean
Textured GJ301A
Select one per category to specify your product.
1. Select configuration
• Dual wireless charging pad only
• Dual wireless charging pad and power outlet
 Power outlet options:
2. Select mounting
• Surface fixed
• Subsurface fixed
3. Select power monitoring
• No
• Yes (4G Watt Watchers)
PowerMe 2
300W x 520L x 685H (mm)  |  11 3/4” W x 20 1/2” L x 27” H
ARIA SEAT (CMA1) CAFE MACCHIATO
TABLE (T7)
POWERME TABLE
(PM2)
Colours shown are indicative only, variations may occur in printing.
Australia 1800 027 799
United States + 1 212 763 0174
International +61 2 8774 8888
Email info@streetfurniture.com
N6 391 Park Road, Regents Park
NSW 2143, Australia streetfurniture.com
Supporting Corporate Partner
Qty 2 GPO
Qty 1 GPO
Qty 2 USB ports Qty 4 USB ports
79
0
31
 1
/8
"
2"
50 300
11 3/4"
68
5